OFFROAD |  MX
2
0
11
P
R
O
D

AVAILABLE: SPORT
•	 Two side-by-side bearings are replaced
	 by one double row bearing.
•	 This yields a 30% greater load carrying
	 capability and up to 30% greater life.
APPLICATIONS:
Eng Ltr	 Model No	 Year	 Rear carrier bearing	 High performance
				    upgrade kit fits	 double row rear carrier
				    stock carrier.	 bearing kit fits
					     aftermarket carrier.
Can Am
450	 DS 450 EFI/MXC/XXC	 2009 - 10	 25-1630
450	 DS 450 STD/X	 2008 - 11	 25-1630
Honda
250	 ATC250R	 1985 - 86		  25-1401
250	 TRX250R	 1986 - 89		  25-1401
250	 TRX250X	 1987 - 88		  25-1401
250	 TRX250X	 1991 - 92		  25-1401
300	 TRX300 EX	 1993 - 09		  25-1401
350	 ATC350X	 1985 - 86		  25-1401
400	 TRX400EX	 1999 - 09		  25-1401
450	 TRX450ER	 2006 - 09	 25-1616	 25-1401
450	 TRX450R	 2004 - 09	 25-1616	 25-1401
Kawasaki
450	 KFX450R	 2008 - 11	 25-1620
Suzuki
450	 LT-R450	 2006 - 09	 25-1619